COMMON
24VAC/DC
24V HVAC Circuit
ERM-FPU-24
PTAC Controller
- Communicates on 902 MHz frequency
Echoflex ERM-FPU-24
- Configurable through software or other mechanical means
- Transmission range of 24m (80ft) up to 100m (330ft) line of sight
- Dry contact Relay, 3A @ 30VDC
- Additional functionality as radio repeater
DEVICE:
TITLE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED - ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
Squamish, British Columbia
Phone: 1 (778) 733-0111
Fax:  1 (604) 815-0078
Toll Free:  1 (888) 324-6359
38924 Queens Way Unit #1
Echoflex Solutions, Inc.
Canada  V8B 0K8
MAXIMUM LOAD RATING:
MAXIMUM AMOUNT OF WIRELESS DEVICES CONNECTED:
echoflexsolutions.com
DOCUMENT NO: 8DC-9666 Rev 1
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION:
AutoCAD SHX Text
ERM-FPU-24
AutoCAD SHX Text
TEMPERATURE SETBACK CONTROLLER
AutoCAD SHX Text
3A @ 30VDC
AutoCAD SHX Text
20
AutoCAD SHX Text
WIRE LEADS 250mm (10.0")